ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR ISLANDS STATE HA] COMMITTEE

LIST OF PROVISIONAL SELECTION COVERS FOR HAJ 1445 (H) - 2024

STATE: ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR ISLANDS

SR.NO. COVER NO.

10

11

12

13

14

ANR-4-2-0

ANR-4-2-0

ANF-1-4-0

ANF-1-4-0

ANF-1-4-0

ANF-1-4-0

ANF-40-2-0

ANF-40-2-0

ANF-31-5-0

ANF-31-5-0

ANF-31-5-0

ANF-31-5-0

ANF-31-5-0

ANF-17-4-0

NAME OF THE PILGRIM
MAQSOOD AHMED

SALIHA NASREEN

USUF

SAINABA BIBI

ISMAIL

SULEKHA

RASHEED

MAIMUNA

HAMZA

ASMA

SHARFUDDEEN

BUSHRA

ISMAIL

HASSAINAR

SELECTION
NUMBER

SL-1

SL-2

SL-3

SL-4

SL-5

SL-6

SL-7

SL-8

SL-9

SL-10

SL-11

SL-12

SL-13

SL-14

DATE

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

TIME BANK RFF. No.

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

2024ANR4

2024ANR4

2024ANF1

2024ANF1

2024ANF1

2024ANF1

2024ANF40

2024ANF40

2024ANF31

2024ANF31

2024ANF31

2024ANF31

2024ANF31

2024ANF17

DISTRICT

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans



SR.NO. COVER NO.

15 ANF-17-4-0

16 ANF-17-4-0

17 ANF-17-4-0

18 ANF-15-4-0

19 ANF-15-4-0

20 ANF-15-4-0

21 ANF-15-4-0

22 ANF-28-2-0

23 ANF-28-2-0

24 ANF-36-3-0

25 ANF-36-3-0

26 ANF-36-3-0

27 ANF-18-1-0

28 ANF-19-2-0

29 ANF-19-2-0

30 ANF-21-2-0

31 ANF-21-2-0

32 ANF-13-4-0

NAME OF THE PILGRIM
ARIPERA SAKEENA
SAIDU MOHAMMED
ASMA

NASAR
KANJIRAKODAM
KALLANKADATHIL
ARSHAD HUSSAIN
IMRAN

SANA SIRAJ
SULAIMAN
ZUBAIDA

HAJRA

ASIF AHMED
SHAMIM

NABISA BIBI
MOHAMMAD
SHAISTA

POKER

SELECTION
NUMBER

SL-15

SL-16

SL-17

SL-18

SL-19

SL-20

SL-21

SL-22

SL-23

SL-24

SL-25

SL-26

SL-27

SL-28

SL-29

SL-30

SL-31

SL-32

DATE

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

TIME

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

BANK REF. No.

2024ANF17

2024ANF17

2024ANF17

2024ANF15

2024ANF15

2024ANF15

2024ANF15

2024ANF28

2024ANF28

2024ANF36

2024ANF36

2024ANF36

2024ANF18

2024ANF19

2024ANF19

2024ANF21

2024ANF21

2024ANF13

DISTRICT

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans



SR.NO. COVER NO.

33 ANF-13-4-0

34 ANF-13-4-0

35 ANF-13-4-0

36 ANF-3-2-0

37 ANF-3-2-0

38 ANF-37-5-0

39 ANF-37-5-0

40 ANF-37-5-0

41 ANF-37-5-0

42 ANF-37-5-0

43 ANF-33-2-0

44 ANF-33-2-0

45 ANF-34-5-0

46 ANF-34-5-0

47 ANF-34-5-0

48 ANF-34-5-0

49 ANF-34-5-0

50 ANF-26-5-0

NAME OF THE PILGRIM
HATHIKA
ABDUL KHALID
NOORJAHAN
RAMZAN
SHABNAM BEGUM
MOHAMMED
ALEEMA
MOHAMMED
RUKIYA
HASSAINAR
MOHAMMED
ZUBAIDA
FAZLUL RASHAD
MAIMUNA
SAIDA
AYISHA
HAMZA

NASIR HUSSAIN

SELECTION
NUMBER

SL-33

SL-34

SL-35

SL-36

SL-37

SL-38

SL-39

SL-40

SL-41

SL-42

SL-43

SL-44

SL-45

SL-46

SL-47

SL-48

SL-49

SL-50

DATE

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

TIME BANK REF. No.
11:05 2024ANF13
11:05 2024ANF13
11:05 2024ANF13
11:05 2024ANF3
11:05 2024ANF3
11:05 2024ANF37
11:05 2024ANF37
11:05 2024ANF37
11:05 2024ANF37
11:05 2024ANF37
11:05 2024ANF33
11:05 2024ANF33
11:05 2024ANF34
11:05 2024ANF34
11:05 2024ANF34
11:05 2024ANF34
11:05 2024ANF34

11:05 2024ANF26

DISTRICT

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans



SR.NO. COVER NO.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

ANF-26-5-0

ANF-26-5-0

ANF-26-5-0

ANF-26-5-0

ANF-23-2-0

ANF-23-2-0

ANF-8-1-0

ANF-14-4-0

ANF-14-4-0

ANF-14-4-0

ANF-14-4-0

ANF-30-2-0

ANF-30-2-0

ANF-44-3-0

ANF-44-3-0

ANF-44-3-0

ANF-20-2-0

ANF-20-2-0

NAME OF THE PILGRIM
MOHAMMED RAFIQUE
KHADEEJATHUL KUBRA
HAMZA
ZULEKHA BIBI
ABDULLA
NABEESA
RAHMAT ALI
HANEEFA
ZUBAIDA BANU
MOHAMMED NISAR
SULEKHA
RASHEED
RAFIA BIBI
Manzoor
SABIHA
ABID
YUSUF

SALMA BIBI

SELECTION
NUMBER

SL-51

SL-52

SL-53

SL-54

SL-55

SL-56

SL-57

SL-58

SL-59

SL-60

SL-61

SL-62

SL-63

SL-64

SL-65

SL-66

SL-67

SL-68

DATE

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

TIME

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

BANK REF. No.

2024ANF26

2024ANF26

2024ANF26

2024ANF26

2024ANF23

2024ANF23

2024ANF8

2024ANF14

2024ANF14

2024ANF14

2024ANF14

2024ANF30

2024ANF30

2024ANF44

2024ANF44

2024ANF44

2024ANF20

2024ANF20

DISTRICT

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans



SR.NO. COVER NO.

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

ANF-11-2-0

ANF-11-2-0

ANF-43-2-0

ANF-43-2-0

ANF-12-4-0

ANF-12-4-0

ANF-12-4-0

ANF-12-4-0

ANF-41-2-0

ANF-41-2-0

ANF-24-2-0

ANF-24-2-0

ANF-25-4-0

ANF-25-4-0

ANF-25-4-0

ANF-25-4-0

ANF-39-3-0

ANF-39-3-0

NAME OF THE PILGRIM
HAFIZ
ABIDA
KASIM
ZOHRA
SHEIKH MAQSOOD
MAIMOONA
SHEIKH TAASHIF
SHEIKH RASHEEQUE
HAFIZ UL
VIDHYA
HAMZA
SAFIA BIBI
MOIDUNNI
SULEKA
ASSAI
KHADEEJA
HUSSAIN

FATHIMA

SELECTION
NUMBER

SL-69

SL-70

SL-71

SL-72

SL-73

SL-74

SL-75

SL-76

SL-77

SL-78

SL-79

SL-80

SL-81

SL-82

SL-83

SL-84

SL-85

SL-86

DATE

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

TIME BANK RFF. No.

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

2024ANF11

2024ANF11

2024ANF43

2024ANF43

2024ANF12

2024ANF12

2024ANF12

2024ANF12

2024ANF41

2024ANF41

2024ANF24

2024ANF24

2024ANF25

2024ANF25

2024ANF25

2024ANF25

2024ANF39

2024ANF39

DISTRICT

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans



SR.NO. COVER NO.

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

ANF-39-3-0

ANF-16-5-0

ANF-16-5-0

ANF-16-5-0

ANF-16-5-0

ANF-16-5-0

ANF-22-2-0

ANF-22-2-0

ANF-38-5-0

ANF-38-5-0

ANF-38-5-0

ANF-38-5-0

ANF-38-5-0

ANF-5-4-0

ANF-5-4-0

ANF-5-4-0

ANF-5-4-0

ANF-42-3-0

NAME OF THE PILGRIM
HASEENA
RASHEED
MUNDACHERI
HAMEEDA
FATHIMA
QUMARUNISHA
YUNUS
SHAKEELA
ABDUL RASHEED
ZUBAIDA
ALI
AYSHA
FATHIMA
ISMAIL BILAL
SADIYA MOHAMMADSALIM
BILAL FAROOK
SUMAIYA BILAL

Abdul Salam

SELECTION
NUMBER

SL-87

SL-88

SL-89

SL-90

SL-91

SL-92

SL-93

SL-94

SL-95

SL-96

SL-97

SL-98

SL-99

SL-100

SL-101

SL-102

SL-103

SL-104

DATE

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

TIME

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

BANK REF. No.

2024ANF39

2024ANF16

2024ANF16

2024ANF16

2024ANF16

2024ANF16

2024ANF22

2024ANF22

2024ANF38

2024ANF38

2024ANF38

2024ANF38

2024ANF38

2024ANF5

2024ANF5

2024ANF5

2024ANF5

2024ANF42

DISTRICT

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

North and middle andaman

North and middle andaman

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans



SR.NO. COVER NO.

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

ANF-42-3-0

ANF-42-3-0

ANF-29-4-0

ANF-29-4-0

ANF-29-4-0

ANF-29-4-0

ANF-27-5-0

ANF-27-5-0

ANF-27-5-0

ANF-27-5-0

ANF-27-5-0

ANF-10-2-0

ANF-10-2-0

ANF-7-2-0

ANF-7-2-0

ANF-2-2-0

ANF-2-2-0

ANF-35-4-0

NAME OF THE PILGRIM

Nazeema

Abida

MOHAMMED SALIM

SARA BIBI

MOHAMMED

AYSHA BIBI

ALI

MOHAMMED HANIFA

KULSUM BIBI

MOHAMMED SHAMIM

SAKEELA BANU

MUSTAFA AKRAM

TARANNUM MUSTAFA

AZEEM

NISAR

KASSIM

ZEENATH

KASIM

SELECTION
NUMBER

SL-105

SL-106

SL-107

SL-108

SL-109

SL-110

SL-111

SL-112

SL-113

SL-114

SL-115

SL-116

SL-117

SL-118

SL-119

SL-120

SL-121

SL-122

DATE

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

TIME BANK RFF. No.

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

2024ANF42

2024ANF42

2024ANF29

2024ANF29

2024ANF29

2024ANF29

2024ANF27

2024ANF27

2024ANF27

2024ANF27

2024ANF27

2024ANF10

2024ANF10

2024ANF7

2024ANF7

2024ANF2

2024ANF2

2024ANF35

DISTRICT

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans



SR.NO. COVER NO.

123 ANF-35-4-0

124 ANF-35-4-0

125 ANF-35-4-0

126 ANF-9-4-0

127 ANF-9-4-0

128 ANF-9-4-0

129 ANF-9-4-0

130 ANF-32-4-0

131 ANF-32-4-0

132 ANF-32-4-0

133 ANF-32-4-0

134 ANF-6-2-0

135 ANF-6-2-0

NAME OF THE PILGRIM
ZAKRA BIBI
ABDUL RASHEED
AMINA
ABDUL KALAM
KHADIJA
POVVAKUND ABOO
SAFIYA
ZAINUDEEN
RUKIYA
MOHAMMED ALI
ZAINABA
IMDAD ALI

SHOUKAT

SELECTION
NUMBER

SL-123

SL-124

SL-125

SL-126

SL-127

SL-128

SL-129

SL-130

SL-131

SL-132

SL-133

SL-134

SL-135

DATE

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

TIME

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

BANK REF. No.

2024ANF35

2024ANF35

2024ANF35

2024ANF9

2024ANF9

2024ANF9

2024ANF9

2024ANF32

2024ANF32

2024ANF32

2024ANF32

2024ANF6

2024ANF6

DISTRICT

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans

South andamans



